Editors:

Dr Liam Leonard, Sligo Institute of Technology: liam_leonard@yahoo.com
(Founder & Senior Edi tor)
Dr John Barry, QU Belfast NI: j.barry@qub.ac.uk

(Senior Editor)

Advisory Board:

Prof. Chris Rootes, University of Kent, UK: c.a.rootes@kent.ac.uk

Prof. Hilary Tovey: TCD Ireland: toveyh@tcd.ie

Prof. Lucy Sargisson Univ of Nottingham UK: Lucy.Sargisson@nottingham.ac.uk
Prof. Tom Moylan, UL Ireland: tom.moylan@ul.ie

Prof. Anna Davies, TCD Ireland: daviesa@tcd.ie

Dr.Laurence Cox, NUIM Ireland: Laurence.cox@nuim.ie

Dr. Marius DeGeus, Univ of Leiden Netherlands: GEUS@FSW.leidenuniv.nl

Dr. Kieran Allen, Univ C.Dublin Irl: Kieran.Allen@ucd.ie

Dr. Derek Wall Goldsmiths Univ. London UK: d.wall@gold.ac.uk

ISSN 2009-0315

Dr. Liam Leonard,

Lecturer in Sociology & Criminology,
School of Business & Humanities,
Institute of Technology,

Sligo BIC, Ballinode,

Co. Sligo,

Ireland.

http://www.itsligo.ie/

+353 071 91 55212 ext 212
The Environmental Movement in Ireland

http://springer.com/978-1-4020-6811-9

Senior Editor: Ecopolitics Online

http://www.ecopoliticsonline.com

Greenhouse Press

http://www.greenhousepress.webs.com
http://www.liamleonard.blogspot.com
http://www.irishpenologyreview.blogspot.com




